
Régionale Malonne - Gueule du loup
Malonne 22.1.2023

Pégase CO

Cécile ALBERT
Balise 10
Circuit : Rouge court
Distance : 2500m (Dénivelé 70m)
Temps : 0:45:26 (18'10"/km)

5/12 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Lucas CRENIER 0:36:05
2. Christian MINNE 0:39:37
3. Jeanne MEESSEN 0:41:27

1. 109 00:04:28 272m 16'25"/km
2. 127 00:04:37 00:09:05 214m 21'34"/km
3. 107 00:02:05 00:11:10 114m 18'16"/km
4. 75 00:02:34 00:13:44 163m 15'45"/km
5. 130 00:02:47 00:16:31 194m 14'21"/km
6. 110 00:03:02 00:19:33 283m 10'43"/km
7. 98 00:01:29 00:21:02 139m 10'40"/km
8. 93 00:06:18 00:27:20 212m 29'43"/km
9. 114 00:03:31 00:30:51 189m 18'36"/km

10. 122 00:04:04 00:34:55 192m 21'11"/km
11. 79 00:03:43 00:38:38 188m 19'46"/km
12. 121 00:02:11 00:40:49 77m 28'21"/km
13. 89 00:03:43 00:44:32 187m 19'53"/km
14. 999 00:00:54 00:45:26 107m 8'25"/km
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